G9 Sports Class

Tubio
Fryar
Critchfield
Haubach
Duchi
Kuketz

Robinson (MA)

Ochoa
John
Baker
Gutierrez
Zamora
Williams
Maloney
Kemp
Brodil
Sparrow
Swindle
Dahl
Patton
Robinson (SC)

Mariano
Billy

Christopher

Chris
Dennis
Steve
John
Charles
Nicholas
Dany
Mauricio

Marcus
Gavin

Randall
Barry
Chris
Josh

Richard
Kevin
John

Argentina

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Mexico

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's Senior
Men's Senior
Men's
Men's Senior
Men's
Men's Senior
Men's

Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's Senior
Men's

G9
G9
G9
G9
G9
G9
G9
G9
G9
G9
G9

G9
G9
G9
G9
G9
G9
G9
G9
G9

N
N
o
N

23.02
23.08
24.18
24.74
24.78
28.34
29.34
32.86
33.51
35.19

38.33
40.01
41.40
43.65
45.30
46.27
47.74
48.64
72.57

9.00
22.00
3.00
3.00
9.00
25.00
2.00
6.00
3.00
2.00
3.00

2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
7.00
1.00



(¢70)
A
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