

## 2023 USAGR GROSS RANKING (AS OF 2/1/2023)

## **G9 Sports Class**

Last Name	First Name	Nationality	Division	Sports Classification	Current Ranking in Classification	Overall Rating	CSR Posted
Tubio	Mariano	Argentina	Men's	G9	1	22.02	9.00
Fryar	Billy	USA	Men's	G9	2	23.02	22.00
Critchfield	Christopher	USA	Men's	G9		23.08	3.00
Haubach	Chris	USA	Men's	G9		24.18	3.00
Duchi	Dennis	USA	Men's Senior	G9	1	24.74	9.00
Kuketz	Steve	USA	Men's Senior	G9	2	24.78	25.00
Robinson (MA)	John	USA	Men's	G9		28.34	2.00
Ochoa	Charles	USA	Men's Senior	G9	3	29.34	6.00
John	Nicholas	USA	Men's	G9		32.86	3.00
Baker	Dany	USA	Men's Senior	G9		33.51	2.00
Gutierrez Zamora	Mauricio	Mexico	Men's	G9		<u>35.19</u>	3.00
Williams	Marcus	USA	Men's	G9		38.33	2.00
Maloney	Gavin	USA	Men's	G9		40.01	1.00
Kemp	Randall	USA	Men's	G9		41.40	1.00
Brodil	Barry	USA	Men's	G9		<u>43.65</u>	1.00
Sparrow	Chris	USA	Men's	G9		<u>45.30</u>	1.00
Swindle	Josh	USA	Men's	G9		46.27	1.00
Dahl	Richard	USA	Men's	G9		<u>47.74</u>	2.00
Patton	Kevin	USA	Men's Senior	G9	4	<u>48.64</u>	7.00
Robinson (SC)	John	USA	Men's	<b>G9</b>		72.57	1.00



## 2023 USAGR GROSS RANKING (AS OF 2/1/2023)